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UAO0.YT.102803-22 OnTuuHi natukopamn FTTH, TM ‘NG OPTICS’
28 xoBTHA 2022

Apkyw 131
Ne n/n HahmeHyBaHHA

OnTtuuHui natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS - 25m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTnuHui natykopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 50m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTuuHui natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 75m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTuunmi natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 100m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTnunum natykopg FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 125m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTuunui natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 150m, G657AA1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTuuHui natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 175m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTuuHuit natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 200m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
OnTtuunmia natuykopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS - 225m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

10. OnTuyHmin natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 250m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

11. OnTuuHmit natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS —275m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

12. OnTnuHwmii natykopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS - 300m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

13. OnTuuHwit natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 325m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

14. OnTnuHwit natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 350m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

15. OnTuuHwii natukopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS — 375m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

16. OnTuuHmii natuykopa FTTH SC/UPS-SC/UPS —400m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

17. OnTuuHui natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS — 125m, G657A(1, LSZH, Flex.

18. OnTuyHmit natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS — 150m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

19. OnTuuHwii natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS — 175m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

20. OnTnyHui natykopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS - 200m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

21. OnTnuHui natykopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS - 225m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

22. OnTnuHwii natykopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS — 250m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

23. OnTuunmii natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS - 275m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

24. OnTnuHwii natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS - 300m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

25. OnTuuHMM naTykopa UT 001 SM ADSS 1,0kN SC/UPC-SC-UPS - 25m — 1 000m.
26. OnTuuHuMi naTtukopa UT 001 SM ADSS 1,0kN SC/APC-SC/APS — 25m — 1 000m.
27. OnTu4HMi natukopa UT 002 SM ADSS 1,0kN SC/UPC-SC-UPS — 25m — 1 .000m.
28. OnTMyHwii natykopa UT 002 SM ADSS 1,0kN SC/APC-SC/APS — 25m — 1000m.
29. OnTuuyHui natukopa FTTH SCI/APS-SCI/APS - 325m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

30. OnTnuHui natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS — 350m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

31. OnTuuHui natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS — 375m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.

32. OnTuuHmii natukopa FTTH SC/APS-SC/APS — 400m, G657A1, LSZH, Flex.
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